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TAPE & REEL

A product Line of
Diodes Incorporated

2.5 x 2.0mm Crystal Oscillator

Feeding

SYMBOL DIMENSION
A0
B0
K0 
P0
P1
P2
D0
W
E1
F

W3
W2
N
A
Z
X
Y

 Units:  mm

2.25
2.7

1.15
4.0 ± 0.1
4.0 ± 0.1

2.00 ± 0.05
1.55 ± 0.05

8.0 ± 0.2
1.75 ± 0.10

3.5 ± 0.05
9.0 ± 0.3

12.0 ± 1.4

60.2 ± 0.5
178

158 ± 1

110
9.8

1.	 230mm minimum leader which consists of carriers and/or tape followed by a minimum 
of 160mm of empty carriers tape sealed with cover tape.

2.	 160mm minimum trailer of empty carriers tape sealed with cover tape.
3.	 3000 pcs /reel

PACKING
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3000pcs-Product Tape

Storeroom Label

Deliver Packing Carton
(L29*W24*H30)

Storeroom Label

Green Qualified Label

Inner Packing Carton

Storeroom LabelBlue Qualified Label

2.5 x 2.0mm Crystal Oscillator
PACKING


